BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

RECEIVE UPDATES AND TAKE NECESSARY ACTIONS REGARDING THE COVID-19 AND MONKEYPOX EMERGENCY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |RESPONSES,AND ADOPT A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CONTINUANCE OF TELECONFERENCED PUBLIC
MEETINGS (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTAC NTS: Attachment A - RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CONTINUANCE OF TELECONFERENCED
’ PUBLIC MEETINGS PURSUANT TO GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 54953

orIGNATING DEPT: - |HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY

Approval Signature Signature Verification

W— Nick Macchione
Oct 3, 2022 08:59 PDT) .
E-signed 2022-10-03 08:59AM PDT

Nick.Macchione@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

/9@‘7,/(7, Danon Patty Kay Danon
E-signed 2022-10-03 09:23AM PDT
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

A_I‘%A'l/ Amy Thompson

my TYompson (Oct 3, 2022 09:07 PDT) X
E-signed 2022-10-03 09:07AM PDT
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kaﬂ&uo%t@/&g@ Kathleen Mendoza
E-signed 2022-10-03 09:04AM PDT
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Liza WL Waceheone Lisa M Macchione
E-signed 2022-10-03 09:37AM PDT
Lisa.Macchione@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

4’ i Jeff Toney
Jeff Toney (Oct 3, 2022 09:52 PDT) .
E-signed 2022-10-03 09:52AM PDT
Jeff. Toney@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY






